ITEM #:
BRAND
MODEL
DISCOUNT

MODEL

0359-03-02
0359-05-02
0350-03-02
0350-05-02
0358-03-02
0358-05-02
0352-03-02
0352-05-02
0354-03-02
0354-05-02
0362-03-02
0362-05-02

No Options Available.

EQUIPMENT ..
SPECIALISTS

WWW.ESITRUCKS.COM

1059

Weather Guard
Fuel Tanks

10%

Available Units:

MSRP
$1,098.48
$1,098.48
$1,103.28
$1,103.28
$1,278.48
$1,278.48
$1,286.52
$1,286.52
$1,397.40
$1,397.40
$1,554.12
$1,554.12

*Freight is not included in pricing. *
Options:

DISCOUNTED PRICE
$988.63
$988.63
$992.95
$992.95

$1,150.63
$1,150.63
$1,157.87
$1,157.87
$1,257.66
$1,257.66
$1,398.71
$1,398.71
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IVMIODEL 350-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 50 GAL

Style: L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

% Resources

The WEATHER GUARD Model 350-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 50 gal. is perfect for
transporting diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid. This L-shaped fuel tank safely attaches to most compact
pickup trucks outfitted with Gull Wing Boxes and Saddle Boxes. As a truck fuel Steel Transfer Tank, it

includes a vented filler cap that eliminates pressure build-up to keep cargo safe.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS DIMENSIONS

Style L-Shape Approx. Product Length (in) 32.25
Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 30
Color White Approx. Product Height (in) 22
Tank Capacity 50 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 126
Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 32.25
Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 30
Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 3
Warranty Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib) 137

UPC 7683965060233



MODEL 350-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 50 GAL

Style: L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

% Resources

Those seeking a safer way to transfer diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid to and from the worksite should
look no further than the WEATHER GUARD Model 350-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 50 gal. This
50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank was designed specifically for compact pickup trucks outfitted with
Gull Wing Boxes and Saddle Boxes. The vented filler cap in this 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank

helps to prevent excessive pressure build-up.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS
Style
Material
Color
Tank Capacity
Mounting Method
Flammable
Powder Coat Finish
Warranty

upC

L-Shape

Steel

Gloss Black

50 gallons

Steel bed plate
No

Yes

Limited Lifetime

7683965060240

DIMENSIONS

Approx. Product Length (in)
Approx. Product Width (in)

Approx. Product Height (in)
Approx. Product Weight (ib)

Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)

32.25

30

27

126

137



MODEL 352-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 75 GAL

Style: |L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 75 gailons

9 Resources

Transporting large amounts of diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid is easy with the WEATHER GUARD Model
352-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 75 gal. This fuel Steel Transfer Tank goes above and beyond
standard 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tanks to reduce the number of trips you'll need to make. As an
L-shaped fuel tank, it fits perfectly in full-size pickups equipped with Gull Wing Boxes or Saddle
Boxes. With an interior baffle design, the liquid in the diesel Steel Transfer Tank won't shift during

movement.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS
Style
Material
Color
Tank Capacity
Mounting Method
Flammable
Powder Coat Finish
Warranty

UpC

L-Shape

Steel

White

75 gallons

Steel bed plate
No

Yes

Limited Lifetime

783965060257

DIMENSIONS
Approx. Product Length (in)

Approx. Product Width (in)
Approx. Product Height (in)
Approx. Product Weight (Ib)
Approx. Shipping Length (in)
Approx. Shipping Width (in)
Approx. Shipping Height (in)

Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)

43

30

26

175

43

30

26

186



MODEL 352-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 75 GAL

Style: L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 75 gallons

9 Resources

The WEATHER GUARD Model 352-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 75 gal. maximizes space in full-
size pickup trucks with its ability to transfer up to 75 gallons of diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid. This L-
shaped fuel tank attaches to Gull Wing or Saddle Boxes for security, while the vented filler cap
prevents excessive pressure build-up. Another feature of this diesel Steel Transfer Tank is its interior

baffle design, which limits liquid movement while driving.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS
Style
Material
Color
Tank Capacity
Mounting Method
Flammable
Powder Coat Finish
Warranty

UPC

L-Shape

Steel

Gloss Black

75 galions

Steel bed plate
No

Yes

Limited Lifetime

783965060264

DIMENSIONS
Approx. Product Length (in)

Approx. Product Width (in)
Approx. Product Height (in)
Approx. Product Weight (Ib)
Approx. Shipping Length (in)
Approx. Shipping Width (in)
Approx. Shipping Height (in)

Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)

43

30

26

175

43

30

26

186
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MODEL 354-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 90 GAL

Style: L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 90 gallons

% Resources

With a full 90-gallon capacity, this WEATHER GUARD Model 354-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 90
gal. makes it easy to transport diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid to the jobsite and back. As an L-shaped
fuel tank, this unit fits snugly in most full-size pickup trucks fitted with Gull Wing Boxes or Saddle
Boxes. The vented filler cap in this fuel Steel Transfer Tank helps to prevent excessive pressure build-
up.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS DIMENSIONS
Style L-Shape Approx. Product Length (in) 52
Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 30
Color White Approx. Product Height (in) 26
Tank Capacity 90 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 200
Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 52
Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 30
Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 26
Warranty Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib) 213

UPC 783965060271
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IMIODEL 354-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 90 GAL

Style: L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 90 gzallons

% Resources

Moving large amounts of diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid has never been easier thanks to the WEATHER
GUARD Model 354-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 90 gal. With an L-shaped fuel tank, this unitis
perfect for any full-size truck that has a Gull Wing Box or Saddle Box. This diesel fuel Steel Transfer

Tank also improves safety with an interior baffle design to reduce fuel movement.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS
Style
Material
Color
Tank Capacity
Mounting Method
Flammable
Powder Coat Finish
Warranty

UpC

L-Shape

Steel

Gloss Black

90 gallons

Steel bed plate
No

Yes

Limited Lifetime

783965060288

DIMENSIONS

Approx
Approx
Approx
Approx
Approx
Approx
Approx

Approx

. Product Length (in)

. Product Width (in)

. Product Height (in)

. Product Weight (ib)
. Shipping Length (in)
. Shipping Width (in)

. Shipping Height (in)

. Shipping Weight (Ib)

52

30

26

200

52

30

26

213
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IMIODEL 358-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, RECTANGLE, 100 GAL

Style: Rectangle
Tank Capacity: 100 gallans

% Resources

The WEATHER GUARD Model 358-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, Rectangle, 100 gal. offers a safer mode
of transportation for fuel to the jobsite and beyond. This fuel Steel Transfer Tank can carry both diesel
fuel and hydraulic fluid and includes a vented filler cap to prevent pressure build-up. With a Brite
White ARMOR TUF® Powder Coat finish, this truck Steel Transfer Tank ensures years of
dependability.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS DIMENSIONS

Style Rectangle Approx. Product Length (in) 46.25
Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 24
Color White Approx. Product Height (in) 23
Tank Capacity 100 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 175
Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 46.25
Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 24
Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 23
Warranty Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib) 185

UpC 783965060295



MODEL 358-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, RECTANGLE, 100 GAL

Style: Rectangle
Tank Capacity: 100 galions

% Resources

Keep diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid safe during transport with the WEATHER GUARD Model 358-5-02
Steel Transfer Tank, Rectangle, 100 gal. This diesel Steel Transfer Tank features a 100-gallon capacity
to eliminate back-and-forth trips. It fits snugly inside most full-size pickup trucks and includes a

special diesel fuel Steel Transfer Tank vented filler cap to reduce pressure build-up.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS DIMENSIONS

Style Rectangle Approx. Product Length (in) 46.25
Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 24
Color Gloss Black Approx. Product Height (in) 23
Tank Capacity 100 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 175
Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 46.25
Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 24
Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 23
Warranty Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib) 185

UpC 783965060301



MODEL 359-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, COLUMN, 50 GAL

Style: Column
Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

% Resources

Transporting diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid to the jobsite and beyond has never been easier than with
the WEATHER GUARD Model 359-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, Column, 50 gal. The diesel fuel Steel
Transfer Tank is designed to be used with Gull Wing Boxes and Saddle Boxes, which means that it fits
most full-size pickup trucks. As a 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank, this unit is made of steel

construction for long-lasting durability.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS DIMENSIONS

Style Column Approx. Product Length (in) 55.19
Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 12.5
Color White Approx. Product Height (in) 27
Tank Capacity 50 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 124
Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 55.19
Flammable Mo Approx. Shipping Width (in) 12.5
Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 27
Warranty Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib) 136

UPC 783965060318



MODEL 359-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, COLUMN, 50 GAL

Style: Column
Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

S Resources

The WEATHER GUARD Model 359-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, Column, 50 gal. is perfect for transporting
diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid. This fuel Steel Transfer Tank features a column shape and black steel

design to ensure your fluids arrive safely. This diesel Steel Transfer Tank is designed for most full-size
pickup trucks and is to be used with Gull Wing Boxes or Saddle Boxes. The vented filler cap in this 50-

gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank helps to prevent excessive pressure build-up.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS DIMENSIONS

Style Column Approx. Product Length (in) 55.19
Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 125
Color Gloss Black Approx. Product Height (in) 27
Tank Capacity 50 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 124
Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 5519
Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 12.5
Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 7
Warranty Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib) 136

upPC 783965060325



IVIODEL 362-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 110 GAL

Style: L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 110 gallons

% Resources

Limit your back and forth travel with a fuel Steel Transfer Tank that can handle large loads, like the
WEATHER GUARD Model 362-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 110 gal. This L-shaped fuel tank
comes in a Brite White ARMOR TUF® Powder Coat finish and fits many full-size pickup trucks loaded
with a Gull Wing Box or Saddle Box. Use this truck fuel Steel Transfer Tank for either diesel fuel or

hydraulic fluid.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS DIMENSIONS

Style L-Shape Approx. Product Length (in) 49
Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 37.625
Color White Approx. Product Height (in) 27
Tank Capacity 110 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 220
Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 49
Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 37.625
Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 27
Warranty Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib) 234

UPC 783965070577



MODEL 362-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 110 GAL

Style: L-Shape
Tank Capacity: 110 gallons

%, Resources

Eliminate the need for back-and-forth driving with a fuel Steel Transfer Tank that can carry all the
diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid needed for the job. The WEATHER GUARD Model 362-5-02 Steel
Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 110 gal. fits shugly inside most full-size pickup trucks and attaches to Gull
Wing Boxes or Saddle Boxes. The vented filler cap in this fuel Steel Transfer Tank helps to prevent

excessive pressure build-up.



SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS
Style
Material
Color
Tank Capacity
Mounting Method
Flammable
Powder Coat Finish
Warranty

UpPC

L-Shape

Steel

Gloss Black
110 gallons
Steel bed plate
No

Yes

Limited Lifetime

783965070584

DIMENSIONS
Approx. Product Length (in)

Approx. Product Width (in)
Approx. Product Height (in)
Approx. Product Weight (Ib)
Approx. Shipping Length (in)
Approx. Shipping Width (in)
Approx. Shipping Height (in)

Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)

49

37.625

27

220

49

37.625

27

234



FREIGHT NOT
INCLUDED IN
PRICE OF UNIT.
FREIGHT WILL
BE BILLED UPON
PURCHASE.



