

ITEM #:	1059
BRAND	Weather Guard
MODEL	Fuel Tanks
DISCOUNT	10%

#### Available Units:

MODEL	MSRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE
0359-03-02	\$1,098.48	\$988.63
0359-05-02	\$1,098.48	\$988.63
0350-03-02	\$1,103.28	\$992.95
0350-05-02	\$1,103.28	\$992.95
0358-03-02	\$1,278.48	\$1,150.63
0358-05-02	\$1,278.48	\$1,150.63
0352-03-02	\$1,286.52	\$1,157.87
0352-05-02	\$1,286.52	\$1,157.87
0354-03-02	\$1,397.40	\$1,257.66
0354-05-02	\$1,397.40	\$1,257.66
0362-03-02	\$1,554.12	\$1,398.71
0362-05-02	\$1,554.12	\$1,398.71

#### \*Freight is not included in pricing. \*

**Options:** 

No Options Available.		





Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

% Resources

The WEATHER GUARD Model 350-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 50 gal. is perfect for transporting diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid. This L-shaped fuel tank safely attaches to most compact pickup trucks outfitted with Gull Wing Boxes and Saddle Boxes. As a truck fuel Steel Transfer Tank, it includes a vented filler cap that eliminates pressure build-up to keep cargo safe.



DETAILS		DIMENSIONS	
Style	L-Shape	Approx. Product Length (in)	32.25
Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	30
Color	White	Approx. Product Height (in)	22
Tank Capacity	50 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (Ib)	126
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	32.25
Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	30
Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	22
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)	137
UPC	783965060233		





Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

% Resources

Those seeking a safer way to transfer diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid to and from the worksite should look no further than the WEATHER GUARD Model 350-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 50 gal. This 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank was designed specifically for compact pickup trucks outfitted with Gull Wing Boxes and Saddle Boxes. The vented filler cap in this 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank helps to prevent excessive pressure build-up.

#### DETAILS

Style	L-Shape
Material	Steel
Color	Gloss Black
Tank Capacity	50 gallons
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate
Flammable	No
Powder Coat Finish	Yes
Warranty	Limited Lifetime
UPC	783965060240

#### DIMENSIONS

Approx. Product Length (in)	32.25
Approx. Product Width (in)	30
Approx. Product Height (in)	22
Approx. Product Weight (Ib)	126
Approx. Shipping Weight (lb)	137



# 30

## MODEL 352-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 75 GAL

Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 75 gallons

𝗞 Resources

Transporting large amounts of diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid is easy with the WEATHER GUARD Model 352-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 75 gal. This fuel Steel Transfer Tank goes above and beyond standard 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tanks to reduce the number of trips you'll need to make. As an L-shaped fuel tank, it fits perfectly in full-size pickups equipped with Gull Wing Boxes or Saddle Boxes. With an interior baffle design, the liquid in the diesel Steel Transfer Tank won't shift during movement.

#### DETAILS DIMENSIONS Approx. Product Length (in) 43 Style L-Shape Material Approx. Product Width (in) 30 Steel Color White Approx. Product Height (in) 26 Tank Capacity 75 gallons Approx. Product Weight (Ib) 175 Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 43 Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 30 Powder Coat Finish Yes Approx. Shipping Height (in) 26 Limited Lifetime Approx. Shipping Weight (lb) 186 Warranty UPC 783965060257





Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 75 gallons

& Resources



The WEATHER GUARD Model 352-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 75 gal. maximizes space in fullsize pickup trucks with its ability to transfer up to 75 gallons of diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid. This Lshaped fuel tank attaches to Gull Wing or Saddle Boxes for security, while the vented filler cap prevents excessive pressure build-up. Another feature of this diesel Steel Transfer Tank is its interior baffle design, which limits liquid movement while driving.

DETAILS		DIMENSIONS	ONS	
Style	L-Shape	Approx. Product Length (in)	43	
Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	30	
Color	Gloss Black	Approx. Product Height (in)	26	
Tank Capacity	75 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (lb)	175	
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	43	
Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	30	
Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	26	
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)	186	
UPC	783965060264			





### MODEL 354-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 90 GAL

Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 90 gallons

**%** Resources

With a full 90-gallon capacity, this WEATHER GUARD Model 354-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 90 gal. makes it easy to transport diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid to the jobsite and back. As an L-shaped fuel tank, this unit fits snugly in most full-size pickup trucks fitted with Gull Wing Boxes or Saddle Boxes. The vented filler cap in this fuel Steel Transfer Tank helps to prevent excessive pressure build-up.

DETAILS		DIMENSIONS	
Style	L-Shape	Approx. Product Length (in)	52
Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	30
Color	White	Approx. Product Height (in)	26
Tank Capacity	90 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (lb)	200
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	52
Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	30
Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	26
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)	213
UPC	783965060271		



# MODEL 354-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 90 GAL

Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 90 gallons

% Resources

Moving large amounts of diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid has never been easier thanks to the WEATHER GUARD Model 354-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 90 gal. With an L-shaped fuel tank, this unit is perfect for any full-size truck that has a Gull Wing Box or Saddle Box. This diesel fuel Steel Transfer Tank also improves safety with an interior baffle design to reduce fuel movement.

#### DETAILS

Style	L-Shape
Material	Steel
Color	Gloss Black
Tank Capacity	90 gallons
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate
Flammable	No
Powder Coat Finish	Yes
Warranty	Limited Lifetime
UPC	783965060288

#### DIMENSIONS

Approx. Product Length (in)	52
Approx. Product Width (in)	30
Approx. Product Height (in)	26
Approx. Product Weight (Ib)	200
Approx. Shipping Length (in)	52
Approx. Shipping Width (in)	30
Approx. Shipping Height (in)	26
Approx. Shipping Weight (lb)	213



### MODEL 358-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, RECTANGLE, 100 GAL

Style: Rectangle

Tank Capacity: 100 gallons

𝗞 Resources

The WEATHER GUARD Model 358-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, Rectangle, 100 gal. offers a safer mode of transportation for fuel to the jobsite and beyond. This fuel Steel Transfer Tank can carry both diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid and includes a vented filler cap to prevent pressure build-up. With a Brite White ARMOR TUF® Powder Coat finish, this truck Steel Transfer Tank ensures years of dependability.

DETAILS		DIMENSIONS	
Style	Rectangle	Approx. Product Length (in)	46.25
Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	24
Color	White	Approx. Product Height (in)	23
Tank Capacity	100 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (Ib)	175
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	46.25
Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	24
Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	23
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (lb)	185
UPC	783965060295		





### MODEL 358-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, RECTANGLE, 100 GAL

Style: Rectangle

Tank Capacity: 100 gallons

✤ Resources

Keep diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid safe during transport with the WEATHER GUARD Model 358-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, Rectangle, 100 gal. This diesel Steel Transfer Tank features a 100-gallon capacity to eliminate back-and-forth trips. It fits snugly inside most full-size pickup trucks and includes a special diesel fuel Steel Transfer Tank vented filler cap to reduce pressure build-up.

DETAILS		DIMENSIONS		
	Style	Rectangle	Approx. Product Length (in)	46.25
	Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	24
	Color	Gloss Black	Approx. Product Height (in)	23
	Tank Capacity	100 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (Ib)	175
	Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	46.25
	Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	24
	Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	23
	Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)	185
	UPC	783965060301		



### MODEL 359-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, COLUMN, 50 GAL

Style: Column

Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

% Resources



Transporting diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid to the jobsite and beyond has never been easier than with the WEATHER GUARD Model 359-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, Column, 50 gal. The diesel fuel Steel Transfer Tank is designed to be used with Gull Wing Boxes and Saddle Boxes, which means that it fits most full-size pickup trucks. As a 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank, this unit is made of steel construction for long-lasting durability.

DETAILS		DIMENSIONS	
Style	Column	Approx. Product Length (in)	55.19
Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	12.5
Color	White	Approx. Product Height (in)	27
Tank Capacity	50 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (lb)	124
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	55.19
Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	12.5
Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	27
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)	136
UPC	783965060318		



### MODEL 359-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, COLUMN, 50 GAL

Style: Column

Tank Capacity: 50 gallons

% Resources

The WEATHER GUARD Model 359-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, Column, 50 gal. is perfect for transporting diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid. This fuel Steel Transfer Tank features a column shape and black steel design to ensure your fluids arrive safely. This diesel Steel Transfer Tank is designed for most full-size pickup trucks and is to be used with Gull Wing Boxes or Saddle Boxes. The vented filler cap in this 50-gallon fuel Steel Transfer Tank helps to prevent excessive pressure build-up.

#### DETAILS DIMENSIONS Approx. Product Length (in) 55.19 Style Column Material Steel Approx. Product Width (in) 12.5 Color Gloss Black Approx. Product Height (in) 27 Tank Capacity 50 gallons Approx. Product Weight (lb) 124 Mounting Method Steel bed plate Approx. Shipping Length (in) 55.19 Flammable No Approx. Shipping Width (in) 12.5 **Powder Coat Finish** Approx. Shipping Height (in) 27 Yes Limited Lifetime 136 Warranty Approx. Shipping Weight (lb) UPC 783965060325



### MODEL 362-3-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 110 GAL

Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 110 gallons

% Resources



Limit your back and forth travel with a fuel Steel Transfer Tank that can handle large loads, like the WEATHER GUARD Model 362-3-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 110 gal. This L-shaped fuel tank comes in a Brite White ARMOR TUF® Powder Coat finish and fits many full-size pickup trucks loaded with a Gull Wing Box or Saddle Box. Use this truck fuel Steel Transfer Tank for either diesel fuel or hydraulic fluid.

DETAILS		DIMENSIONS	
Style	L-Shape	Approx. Product Length (in)	49
Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	37.625
Color	White	Approx. Product Height (in)	27
Tank Capacity	110 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (Ib)	220
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	49
Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	37.625
Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	27
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (lb)	234
UPC	783965070577		



4 II L //

### MODEL 362-5-02 TRANSFER TANK, L-SHAPE, 110 GAL

Style: L-Shape

Tank Capacity: 110 gallons

% Resources

Eliminate the need for back-and-forth driving with a fuel Steel Transfer Tank that can carry all the diesel fuel and hydraulic fluid needed for the job. The WEATHER GUARD Model 362-5-02 Steel Transfer Tank, L-Shape, 110 gal. fits snugly inside most full-size pickup trucks and attaches to Gull Wing Boxes or Saddle Boxes. The vented filler cap in this fuel Steel Transfer Tank helps to prevent excessive pressure build-up.

DETAILS		DIMENSIONS	
Style	L-Shape	Approx. Product Length (in)	49
Material	Steel	Approx. Product Width (in)	37.625
Color	Gloss Black	Approx. Product Height (in)	27
Tank Capacity	110 gallons	Approx. Product Weight (Ib)	220
Mounting Method	Steel bed plate	Approx. Shipping Length (in)	49
Flammable	No	Approx. Shipping Width (in)	37.625
Powder Coat Finish	Yes	Approx. Shipping Height (in)	27
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	Approx. Shipping Weight (Ib)	234
UPC	783965070584		

FREIGHT NOT **INCLUDED IN** PRICE OF UNIT. FREIGHT WILL **BE BILLED UPON** PURCHASE.